Custom Select - Order Template
1 - Track Arm 7 - English Arm 8 - Sock Arm 9 - Panel Arm
3 - Box Border Back
Semi Attached
5 - Knife Edge Back with Welt
Semi Attached
6 - Knife Edge Back with Welt
Loose

FOR EXAMPLE: to order a Track Arm (1), Box Back with Welt/Loose Back (7) and Wedge Foot Base (6) on a a Left Arm Sofa (-39) with a Flat Front Seat (F) and Large Depth (L) you would submit an
order like this:   176-39FL
HOW TO ORDER:
Custom Select Types
Note: 2 Numerical Digits after the dash are our numbers for
Sofa, Loveseat, etc.
83 Sofa - 80” 3 over 3
86 Sofa - 89” 3 over 3
87 Sofa - 94” 3 over 3
63 Sofa - 80” 2 over 2
66 Sofa - 89” 2 over 2
67 Sofa - 94” 2 over 2
85 Loveseat
81 Chair and 1/2
84 Chair
80 Ottoman
82 Large Ottoman
89 Queen Sleeper - 88” 3 over 3
79 Full Sleeper - 80” 3 over 3
99 Queen Sleeper - 94” 3 over 3
69 Queen Sleeper - 88” 2 over 2
68 Full Sleeper - 80” 2 over 2
A9 Queen Sleeper - 94” 2 over 2
47 LAF Twin Sleeper
48 RAF Twin Sleeper
31 LAF Loveseat
32 RAF Loveseat
1 - Track Arm 7 - English Arm 8 - Sock Arm 9 - Panel Arm
3 - Box Border Back
Semi Attached
5 - Knife Edge Back with Welt
Semi Attached
6 - Knife Edge Back with Welt
Loose
7 - Box Border Back
Loose
5 - 7 1/2” Skirted Base 6 - Wedge Foot Base 7 - Upholstered Base 9 - Bun Foot Base
Last 2 Digits Are Our Standard numbers For SOFA, LOVESEAT, ETC.
86  Sofa- 89”     3 over 3
83  Sofa- 80”     3 over 3
87  Sofa- 94”     3 over 3
66  Sofa- 89”     2 over 2
63  Sofa- 80”     2 over 2
67  Sofa- 94”     2 over 2
85  Loveseat
84  Chair
80  Ottoman
89  Queen Sleeper- 88”      3 over 3
79  Full Sleeper- 80”      3 over 3
99  Queen Sleeper- 94”      3 over 3
69  Queen Sleeper- 88”     2 over 2
68  Full Sleeper- 80”  2 over 2
A9  Queen Sleeper- 94” 2 over 2
47  LAF Twin Sleeper
48  RAF Twin Sleeper
31  LAF Loveseat
32  RAF Loveseat
38  RAF Sofa 3 over 3
39  LAF Sofa 3 over 3
46  RAF Sofa 2 over 2
49  LAF Sofa 2 over 2
28  RAF Queen Sleeper 3 over 3
29  LAF Queen Sleeper 3 over 3
58  RAF Queen Sleeper 2 over 2
59  LAF Queen Sleeper 2 over 2
43  LAF Corner Sofa 3 over 3
44  RAF Corner Sofa 3 over 3
53  LAF Corner Sofa 2 over 2
54  RAF Corner Sofa 2 over 2
34  Quarter Round
33  Armless Loveseat
37  Armless Chair
41  LAF Chaise